
Date Site Time Leave Time
Mon. April 22 18 holes at Village Green or 9 holes at Fosston 9:00 or 4:30
Thur. April 25 WEM (Oak Lake Golf Course) 4:30
Mon. April 29 18 holes at Village Green or 9 holes at Fosston 9:00 or 4:30
Wed. May 1 Fertile/RLF 9:30/1:00
Mon. May 6 Bagley 4:30

Wed. May 8 Section 8 Preview Bemidji 9:00 a.m.

Mon. May 13 MW/AB Mahnomen CC & Heart of the Valley 9:30/1:30

Mon. May 20 Lake Park-Audubon 4:30

Tue. May 21 Roseau (8A North Subsection) TBA

Tue. May 28 Bemidji Town & CC - Section 8A Day 1  8:00

Wed. May 29 Bemidji Town & CC- Section 8A Day 2 8:00 a.m.
June 10-12 Class A State Golf Tournament (Pebble Creek Golf Course)

Tue. April 30 At WEM (Oak Lake Golf Course) 4:00
Thur. May 2 Fertile/Beltrami 4:00
Tue. May 7 Mahnomen 4:00
Thur. May 9 Fosston 4:00
Tue. May 14 Lake Park-Audubon 4:00
Thur. May 16 Ada-Borup 4:00
Tue. May 21 Bagley (Twin Pines Golf Course) 4:00

Tue. April 30 At WEM (Oak Lake Golf Course) 4:00

Thur. May 2 Fertile/Beltrami 4:00
Tues. May 7 Mahnomen 4:00
Thur. May 9 Fosston 4:00
Tue. May 14 Lake Park-Audubon 4:00
Thur. May 16 Ada-Borup 4:00
Tue. May 21 Bagley (Twin Pines Golf Course) 4:00

Jr. High

RLC Girls Golf Schedule 2024 
Varsity

JV




